MAHMOUD AHMED
MOHAMED

Contact

@ h2mo99@gmail.com
[ 01148029855

f h2mo99@gmail.com
&t h2mo99@gmail.com

Personal Details

Birth

Nationality : Egyptian

Gender : Male

Driving : Bachelor of arts
and education

Licence

Skills

Microsoft office

Computer skills

Marketing social

Languages

English

OBJECTIVE

As a recent graduate, | am seeking a role which allows me to

continue learning and perfecting my skills as | provide high-
quality work, and encourages me to flourish as a network

technician.

EXPERIENCE

P.c world
Administrator
Sales and soft ware & hard ware

Bondok market
Super visor
Workers follow up & penalty report

Fathallah market

Accountand

2-2021 accountand

11-2012 » 5-2022 customer service

Elklany market

Accountand & call center
Administrator)

Call center & accountand & customer
service

5/2017

10/2019
12/2019

1/2021
2/2021

5/2022

5/2022

EDUCATION

Faculty of arts
History
D+

2021



