# MAHMOUD AHMED MOHAMED



# Contact

@ h2mo99@gmail.com

01148029855

f h2mo99@gmail.com

► h2mo99@gmail.com

# **Personal Details**

Date of : 20/3/1998

Birth

Nationality : Egyptian

Gender : Male

Driving

: Bachelor of arts and education

Licence

Skills

Microsoft office 80%

Computer skills 80%

Marketing social 100%

Languages

English

# **OBJECTIVE**

As a recent graduate, I am seeking a role which allows me to continue learning and perfecting my skills as I provide high-quality work, and encourages me to flourish as a network technician.

EXPERIENCE	
P.c world	5/2017
Administrator	-
Sales and soft ware & hard ware	10/2019
Bondok market	12/2019
Super visor	-
Workers follow up & penalty report	1/2021
Fathallah market	2/2021
Accountand	-
2-2021 accountand	5/2022
11-2012 » 5-2022 customer service	
Elklany market	5/2022

# **EDUCATION**

Administrator)

Accountand & call center

Call center & accountand & customer

Faculty of arts 2021

History

service

D+